 BGW-Bohr GmbH – 97854 Steinfeld – Tel. 09359/90950 – info@bgw-bohr.de – Fax.09359/1640 – www.bgw-bohr.de  - 28/08/25
           Anchor channels
1
BGW-Anchor channels
 BGW-Bohr GmbH – 97854 Steinfeld – Tel. 09359/90950 – info@bgw-bohr.de – Fax.09359/1640 – www.bgw-bohr.de  - 28/08/25
           Anchor channels
2
BGW anchor channels (AS)-28/15 cold-rolled
Rail channel sealed with soft, easily removable foam filling.
                 06/24 (11/21)
with European Technical Approval
ETA approval for anchor channels with screws:
English Version: https://www.BGW-bohr.de/pdf/ETA-Zulassung-Englisch-2017.pdf
AS-28/15
Pictures manufacturer tensile tests: https://www.bgw-bohr.de/pdf/Ankerschienen_Testversuche.pdf
Article no.
Profile
Length
mm
Quantity Weight Price €/unit Price €/unit
hot-dip galvanised (fv) Stainless steel (V4A) Anchor kg/piece fv V4A
AS-28/15-100  (fv) AS-28/15-100E  (V4A) 28/15 100 2 0,134 5,50 17,00
AS-28/15-150  (fv) AS-28/15-150E  (V4A) 28/15 150 2 0,189 6,00 19,00
AS-28/15-200  (fv) AS-28/15-200E  (V4A) 28/15 200 2 0,244 6,50 21,00
AS-28/15-250  (fv) AS-28/15-250E  (V4A) 28/15 250 2 0,299 7,50 22,50
AS-28/15-300  (fv) AS-28/15-300E  (V4A) 28/15 300 2 0,366 8,00 25,00
AS-28/15-350  (fv) AS-28/15-350E  (V4A) 28/15 350 3 0,421 10,50 31,50
AS-28/15-450  (fv) AS-28/15-450E  (V4A) 28/15 450 3 0,530 11,50 36,00
AS-28/15-550  (fv) AS-28/15-550E  (V4A) 28/15 550 3 0,640 14,00 41,00
AS-28/15-850  (fv) AS-28/15-850E  (V4A) 28/15 850 4 0,981 19,50 59,50
AS-28/15-1050  (fv) AS-28/15-1050E  (V4A) 28/15 1050 5 1,213 24,50 75,00
AS-28/15-3050  (fv) AS-28/15-3050E  (V4A) 28/15 3050 13 3,504 58,00 208,50
AS-28/15-6070  (fv) AS-28/15-6070E  (V4A) 28/15 6070 25 6,963 110,00 395,00
Anchor channels bent according to customer specifications on request.
The goods must be inspected for function by the customer as part of an incoming goods inspection.
 BGW-Bohr GmbH – 97854 Steinfeld – Tel. 09359/90950 – info@bgw-bohr.de – Fax.09359/1640 – www.bgw-bohr.de  - 28/08/25
           Anchor channels
3
BGW anchor channels (AS)-38/17 cold-rolled
Rail channel sealed with soft, easily removable foam filling.
        06/24 (11/21)
with European Technical Approval
ETA approval Anchor channels with screws:
English Version: https://www.BGW-bohr.de/pdf/ETA-Zulassung-Englisch-2017.pdf
AS-38/17
Pictures manufacturer tensile tests: https://www.bgw-bohr.de/pdf/Ankerschienen_Testversuche.pdf
Article no.
Profile
Length
mm
Quantity Weight Price €/unit
Price
€/unit
hot-dip galvanised (fv) Stainless steel (V4A) Anchor kg/piece fv V4A
AS-38/17-100  (fv) AS-38/17-100E  (V4A) 38/17 100 2 0,216 6,50 20,00
AS-38/17-150  (fv) AS-38/17-150E  (V4A) 38/17 150 2 0,306 7,50 24,50
AS-38/17-200  (fv) AS-38/17-200E  (V4A) 38/17 200 2 0,397 8,50 27,50
AS-38/17-250  (fv) AS-38/17-250E  (V4A) 38/17 250 2 0,488 9,50 30,50
AS-38/17-300  (fv) AS-38/17-300E  (V4A) 38/17 300 2 0,596 10,50 34,00
AS-38/17-350  (fv) AS-38/17-350E  (V4A) 38/17 350 3 0,687 14,50 42,50
AS-38/17-450  (fv) AS-38/17-450E  (V4A) 38/17 450 3 0,869 15,50 49,50
AS-38/17-550  (fv) AS-38/17-550E  (V4A) 38/17 550 3 1,050 17,50 59,00
AS-38/17-850  (fv) AS-38/17-850E  (V4A) 38/17 850 4 1,613 23,50 81,00
AS-38/17-1050  (fv) AS-38/17-1050E  (V4A) 38/17 1050 5 1,993 31,00 108,00
AS-38/17-2050  (fv) AS-38/17-2050E  (V4A) 38/17 2050 5 3,860
AS-38/17-2350  (fv) AS-38/17-2350E  (V4A) 38/17 2350 1 4,520
AS-38/17-3050  (fv) AS-38/17-3050E  (V4A) 38/17 3050 13 5,763 77,00 314,00
AS-38/17-6070  (fv) AS-38/17-6070E  (V4A) 38/17 6070 25 11,455 147,00 596,00
Anchor channels bent according to customer specifications on request.
The goods must be inspected for function by the customer as part of an incoming goods inspection.
 BGW-Bohr GmbH – 97854 Steinfeld – Tel. 09359/90950 – info@bgw-bohr.de – Fax.09359/1640 – www.bgw-bohr.de  - 28/08/25
           Anchor channels
4
BGW anchor channels (AS)-40/25 cold-rolled
Rail channel sealed with soft, easily removable foam filling.
        06/24 (11/21)
with European Technical Approval
ETA approval Anchor channels with screws:
English Version: https://www.BGW-bohr.de/pdf/ETA-Zulassung-Englisch-2017.pdf
AS-40/25
Pictures manufacturer tensile tests: https://www.bgw-bohr.de/pdf/Ankerschienen_Testversuche.pdf
Article no.
Profile
Length
mm
Quantity Weight Price €/unit
Price
€/unit
hot-dip galvanised (fv) Stainless steel (V4A) Anchor kg/piece fv V4A
AS-40/25-100  (fv) AS-40/25-100E  (V4A) 40/25 100 2 0,270
AS-40/25-150  (fv) AS-40/25-150E  (V4A) 40/25 150 2 0,374 9,00 27,50
AS-40/25-200  (fv) AS-40/25-200E  (V4A) 40/25 200 2 0,478 10,00 31,00
AS-40/25-250  (fv) AS-40/25-250E  (V4A) 40/25 250 2 0,582 11,00 36,50
AS-40/25-300  (fv) AS-40/25-300E  (V4A) 40/25 300 2 0,716 11,50 42,00
AS-40/25-350  (fv) AS-40/25-350E  (V4A) 40/25 350 3 0,820 14,50 50,00
AS-40/25-400  (fv) AS-40/25-400E  (V4A) 40/25 400 3 0,924 15,50 55,00
AS-40/25-550  (fv) AS-40/25-550E  (V4A) 40/25 550 3 1,236 19,00 69,50
AS-40/25-800  (fv) AS-40/25-800E  (V4A) 40/25 800 4 1,787 26,00 100,00
AS-40/25-1000  (fv) AS-40/25-1000E  (V4A) 40/25 1000 5 2,250
AS-40/25-1050  (fv) AS-40/25-1050E  (V4A) 40/25 1050 5 2,363 33,50 128,00
AS-40/25-1250-33  (fv) AS-40/25-1250-33E  (V4A) 40/25 1250 5
AS-40/25-1550  (fv) AS-40/25-1550E  (V4A) 40/25 1550 5 3,488
AS-40/25-3050  (fv) AS-40/25-3050E  (V4A) 40/25 3050 13 6,745 90,00 555,00
AS-40/25-6070  (fv) AS-40/25-6070E  (V4A) 40/25 6070 25 13,396 172,00 677,00
Anchor channels bent according to customer specifications on request.
The goods must be inspected for function by the customer as part of an incoming goods inspection.
 BGW-Bohr GmbH – 97854 Steinfeld – Tel. 09359/90950 – info@bgw-bohr.de – Fax.09359/1640 – www.bgw-bohr.de  - 28/08/25
           Anchor channels
5
BGW anchor channels (AS)-49/30, -50/30 cold-rolled
Rail channel sealed with soft, easily removable foam filling. 06/24 (11/21)
with European Technical Approval
ETA approval Anchor channels with screws:
English Version: https://www.BGW-bohr.de/pdf/ETA-Zulassung-Englisch-2017.pdf
AS-49/30; -50/30
Pictures manufacturer tensile tests: https://www.bgw-bohr.de/pdf/Ankerschienen_Testversuche.pdf
Article no.
Profile
Length
mm
Quantit
y
Weight
Price
€/unit
Price
€/unit
hot-dip galvanised
(fv)
Stainless steel (V4A) Anchor
kg/piec
e
fv V4A
AS-49/30-100  (fv) AS-49/30-100E  (V4A) 49/30 100 2 0,420
AS-50/30-100 (fv) AS-50/30-100E (V4A) 50/30 " " " " "
AS-49/30-150  (fv) AS-49/30-150E  (V4A) 49/30 150 2 0,569 12,00 33,00
AS-50/30-150 (fv) AS-50/30-150E (V4A) 50/30 " " " " "
AS-49/30-200  (fv) AS-49/30-200E  (V4A) 49/30 200 2 0,723 13,00 38,00
AS-50/30-200 (fv) AS-50/30-200E (V4A) 50/30 " " " " "
AS-49/30-250  (fv) AS-49/30-250E  (V4A) 49/30 250 2 0,877 14,00 44,00
AS-50/30-250 (fv) AS-50/30-250E (V4A) 50/30 " " " " "
AS-49/30-300  (fv) AS-49/30-300E  (V4A) 49/30 300 2 1,085 15,00 51,00
AS-50/30-300 (fv) AS-50/30-300E (V4A) 50/30 " " " " "
AS-49/30-350  (fv) AS-49/30-350E  (V4A) 49/30 350 3 1,238 19,50 62,00
AS-50/30-350 (fv) AS-50/30-350E (V4A) 50/30 " " " " "
AS-49/30-400  (fv) AS-49/30-400E  (V4A) 49/30 400 3 1,392 21,00 68,50
AS-50/30-400 (fv) AS-50/30-400E (V4A) 50/30 " " " " "
AS-49/30-550  (fv) AS-49/30-550E  (V4A) 49/30 550 3 1,853 24,00 89,00
AS-50/30-550 (fv) AS-50/30-550E (V4A) 50/30 " " " " "
AS-49/30-800  (fv) AS-49/30-800E   (V4A) 49/30 800 4 2,675 33,50 125,00
AS-50/30-800 (fv) AS-50/30-800E (V4A) 50/30 " " " " "
AS-49/30-1050  (fv) AS-49/30-1050E  (V4A) 49/30 1050 5 3,498 41,50 164,00
AS-50/30-1050 (fv) AS-50/30-1050E (V4A) 50/30 " " " " "
AS-49/30-3050  (fv) AS-49/30-3050E  (V4A) 49/30 3050 13 10,077 119,00 470,00
AS-50/30-3050 (fv) AS-50/30-3050E (V4A) 50/30 " " " " "
AS-49/30-6070  (fv) AS-49/30-6070E  (V4A) 49/30 6070 25 20,008 227,50 895,00
AS-50/30-6070 (fv) AS-50/30-6070E (V4A) 50/30 " " " " "
Anchor channels bent according to customer specifications on request.
The goods must be inspected for function by the customer as part of an incoming goods inspection.
 BGW-Bohr GmbH – 97854 Steinfeld – Tel. 09359/90950 – info@bgw-bohr.de – Fax.09359/1640 – www.bgw-bohr.de  - 28/08/25
           Anchor channels
6
53/54
BGW anchor channels (AS)-53/34, -54/33 cold-rolled
Rail channel sealed with soft, easily removable foam filling. 06/24 (11/21)
with European Technical Approval
ETA approval Anchor channels with screws:
English Version: https://www.BGW-bohr.de/pdf/ETA-Zulassung-Englisch-2017.pdf
AS-53/34; -54/33
Pictures manufacturer tensile tests: https://www.bgw-bohr.de/pdf/Ankerschienen_Testversuche.pdf
Article no.
Profile
Length
mm
Quantity Weight Price €/unit Price €/unit
hot-dip galvanised (fv) Stainless steel (V4A) Anchor kg/piece fv V4A
AS-53/34-150K  (fv) AS-53/34-150KE  (V4A) 53/34 150 2 0,488 20,50 58,50
AS-54/34-150K  (fv) AS-54/34-150KE  (V4A) 54/33 " " " " "
AS-53/34-200K  (fv) AS-53/34-200KE  (V4A) 53/34 200 2 0,650 23,50 69,00
AS-54/33-200K  (fv) AS-54/34-200KE  (V4A) 54/33 " " " " "
AS-53/34-250K  (fv) AS-53/34-250KE  (V4A) 53/34 250 2 0,813 26,50 79,50
AS-54/33-250K  (fv) AS-54/34-250KE  (V4A) 54/33 " " " " "
AS-53/34-300K  (fv) AS-53/34-300KE  (V4A) 53/34 300 2 1,530 29,50 89,50
AS-54/33-300K  (fv) AS-54/34-300KE  (V4A) 54/33 " " " " "
AS-53/34-350K  (fv) AS-53/34-350KE  (V4A) 53/34 350 3 1,785 35,50 114,00
AS-54/33--350K  (fv) AS-54/34-350KE  (V4A) 54/33 " " " " "
AS-53/34-400K  (fv) AS-53/34-400KE  (V4A) 53/34 400 3 2,040 38,50 124,00
AS-54/33-400K  (fv) AS-54/34-400KE  (V4A) 54/33 " " " " "
AS-53/34-550K  (fv) AS-53/34-550KE  (V4A) 53/34 550 3 2,805 47,50 155,00
AS-54/33-550K  (fv) AS-54/34-550KE  (V4A) 54/33 " " " " "
AS-53/34-800K  (fv) AS-53/34-800KE  (V4A) 53/34 800 4 4,080 66,00 220,50
AS-54/33-800K  (fv) AS-54/34-800KE  (V4A) 54/33 " " " " "
AS-53/34-1050K  (fv) AS-53/34-1050KE  (V4A) 53/34 1050 5 5,355 103,50 286,00
AS-54/33-1050K  (fv) AS-54/34-1050KE  (V4A) 54/33 " " " " "
AS-53/34-3050K  (fv) AS-53/34-3050KE  (V4A) 53/34 3050 13 15,300 219,50 790,00
AS-54/33-3050K  (fv) AS-54/34-3050KE  (V4A) 54/33 " " " " "
AS-53/34-6070K  (fv) AS-53/34-6070KE  (V4A) 53/34 6070 25 30,600 479,00 1.325,50
AS-54/33-6070K  (fv) AS-54/34-6070KE  (V4A) 54/33 " " " " "
Anchor channels bent according to customer specifications on request.
The goods must be inspected for function by the customer as part of an incoming goods inspection.
 BGW-Bohr GmbH – 97854 Steinfeld – Tel. 09359/90950 – info@bgw-bohr.de – Fax.09359/1640 – www.bgw-bohr.de  - 28/08/25
           Anchor channels
7
BGW anchor channels (AS)-72/48, -72/49 cold-rolled
Rail channel sealed with soft, easily removable foam filling.
with European Technical Approval
ETA approval Anchor channels with screws:
English Version: https://www.BGW-bohr.de/pdf/ETA-Zulassung-Englisch-2017.pdf
AS-72/48; -72/49
Pictures manufacturer tensile tests: https://www.bgw-bohr.de/pdf/Ankerschienen_Testversuche.pdf
Article no.
Profile
Length
mm
Quantity Weight Price €/unit
Price
€/unit
Hot-dip galvanised (fv) Stainless steel (V4A) Anchor kg/piece fv V4A
AS-72/48-150K  (fv) AS-72/48-150KE  (V4A) 72/48 150 2 1,358 41,00 94,00
AS-72/49-150K  (fv) AS-72/49-150KE  (V4A) 72/49 " " " " "
AS-72/48-200K  (fv) AS-72/48-200KE  (V4A) 72/48 200 2 1,810 44,00 106,50
AS-72/49-200K  (fv) AS-72/49-200KE  (V4A) 72/49 " " " " "
AS-72/48-250K  (fv) AS-72/48-250KE  (V4A) 72/48 250 2 2,263 47,50 119,50
AS-72/49-250K  (fv) AS-72/49-250KE  (V4A) 72/49 " " " " "
AS-72/48-300K  (fv) AS-72/48-300KE  (V4A) 72/48 300 2 2,715 50,50 132,50
AS-72/49-300K  (fv) AS-72/49-300KE  (V4A) 72/49 " " " " "
AS-72/48-350K  (fv) AS-72/48-350KE  (V4A) 72/48 350 3 3,168 54,00 145,50
AS-72/49-350K  (fv) AS-72/49-350KE  (V4A) 72/49 " " " " "
AS-72/48-400K  (fv) AS-72/48-400KE  (V4A) 72/48 400 3 3,620 69,00 183,00
AS-72/49-400K  (fv) AS-72/49-400KE  (V4A) 72/49 " " " " "
AS-72/48-550K  (fv) AS-72/48-550KE  (V4A) 72/48 550 3 4,978 77,50 222,00
AS-72/49-550K  (fv) AS-72/49-550KE  (V4A) 72/49 " " " " "
AS-72/48-800K  (fv) AS-72/48-800KE  (V4A) 72/48 800 4 7,240 106,00 310,00
AS-72/49-800K  (fv) AS-72/49-800KE  (V4A) 72/49 " " " " "
AS-72/48-1050K  (fv) AS-72/48-1050KE  (V4A) 72/48 1050 5 9,503 156,50 393,00
AS-72/49-1050K  (fv) AS-72/49-1050KE  (V4A) 72/49 " " " " "
AS-72/48-3050K  (fv) AS-72/48-3050KE  (V4A) 72/48 3050 13 27,150 301,50 1.015,00
AS-72/49-3050K  (fv) AS-72/49-3050KE  (V4A) 72/49 " " " " "
AS-72/48-6070K  (fv) AS-72/48-6070KE  (V4A) 72/48 6070 25 54,300 728,50 2.009,50
AS-72/49-6070K  (fv) AS-72/49-6070KE  (V4A) 72/49 " " " " "
Anchor channels bent according to customer specifications on request.
The goods must be inspected for function by the customer as part of an incoming goods inspection.
 BGW-Bohr GmbH – 97854 Steinfeld – Tel. 09359/90950 – info@bgw-bohr.de – Fax.09359/1640 – www.bgw-bohr.de  - 28/08/25
           Anchor channels
8
BGW anchor channels (AS)-40/22 hot-rolled    06/24 (11/21)
Rail channel sealed with soft, easily removable foam filling. with European Technical Approval ETA-16/0387
ETA approval Anchor channels with screws:
English Version: https://www.BGW-bohr.de/pdf/ETA-Zulassung-Englisch-2017.pdf
AS-40/22
Pictures manufacturer tensile tests: https://www.bgw-bohr.de/pdf/Ankerschienen_Testversuche.pdf
Article no.
Profile
Length
mm
Quantity Weight
Price
€/unit
Price
€/unit
hot-dip galvanised (fv) Stainless steel (V4A) Anchor kg/piece fv V4A
AS-40/22-150  (fv) AS-40/22-150E  (V4A) 40/22 150 2 0,408 10,00 33,50
AS-40/22-200  (fv) AS-40/22-200E  (V4A) 40/22 200 2 0,524 10,50 41,00
AS-40/22-250  (fv) AS-40/22-250E  (V4A) 40/22 250 2 0,639 14,50 52,50
AS-40/22-300  (fv) AS-40/22-300E  (V4A) 40/22 300 2 0,755 16,00 61,00
AS-40/22-350  (fv) AS-40/22-350E  (V4A) 40/22 350 3 0,901 17,50 66,00
AS-40/22-400  (fv) AS-40/22-400E  (V4A) 40/22 400 3 1,016 19,50 73,50
AS-40/22-550  (fv) AS-40/22-550E  (V4A) 40/22 550 3 1,363 26,00 97,50
AS-40/22-800  (fv) AS-40/22-800E  (V4A) 40/22 800 4 1,971 34,50 143,50
AS-40/22-1050  (fv) AS-40/22-1050E  (V4A) 40/22 1050 5 2,579 43,50 187,00
AS-40/22-1300  (fv) AS-40/22-1300E  (V4A) 40/22 1300 6 3,188 55,50
AS-40/22-1550  (fv) AS-40/22-1550E  (V4A) 40/22 1550 7 3,796 65,50
AS-40/22-1800  (fv) AS-40/22-1800E  (V4A) 40/22 1800 8 4,404 75,50
AS-40/22-2050  (fv) AS-40/22-2050E  (V4A) 40/22 2050 9 5,013 85,50
AS-40/22-2300  (fv) AS-40/22-2300E  (V4A) 40/22 2300 10 5,621 95,50
AS-40/22-2550  (fv) AS-40/22-2550E  (V4A) 40/22 2550 11 6,229 105,00
AS-40/22-3050  (fv) AS-40/22-3050E  (V4A) 40/22 3050 13 7,446 111,50 495,00
AS-40/22-6070  (fv) AS-40/22-6070E  (V4A) 40/22 6070 25 14,792 215,50 988,00
Anchor channels bent according to customer specifications on request.
The goods must be inspected for function by the customer as part of an incoming goods inspection.
 BGW-Bohr GmbH – 97854 Steinfeld – Tel. 09359/90950 – info@bgw-bohr.de – Fax.09359/1640 – www.bgw-bohr.de  - 28/08/25
           Anchor channels
9
BGW anchor channels (AS)-50/30 hot-rolled    06/24 (11/21)
Rail channel sealed with soft, easily removable foam filling. with European Technical Approval ETA-16/0387
ETA approval Anchor channels with screws:
English Version: https://www.BGW-bohr.de/pdf/ETA-Zulassung-Englisch-2017.pdf
AS-50/30
Pictures manufacturer tensile tests: https://www.bgw-bohr.de/pdf/Ankerschienen_Testversuche.pdf
Article no.
Profile
Length
mm
Quantity Weight
Price
€/unit
Price
€/unit
hot-dip galvanised (fv) Stainless steel (V4A) Anchor kg/piece fv V4A
AS-50/30 -150  (fv) AS-50/30-150E  (V4A) 50/30 150 2 0,648 14,00 49,50
AS-50/30-200  (fv) AS-50/30-200E  (V4A) 50/30 200 2 0,828 16,50 59,50
AS-50/30-250  (fv) AS-50/30-250E  (V4A) 50/30 250 2 1,008 19,00 69,50
AS-50/30-300  (fv) AS-50/30-300E  (V4A) 50/30 300 2 1,188 21,50 81,00
AS-50/30-350  (fv) AS-50/30-350E  (V4A) 50/30 350 3 1,422 26,00 99,50
AS-50/30-400  (fv) AS-50/30-400E  (V4A) 50/30 400 3 1,602 28,00 111,00
AS-50/30-550  (fv) AS-50/30-550E  (V4A) 50/30 550 3 2,142 36,00 142,00
AS-50/30-800  (fv) AS-50/30-800E  (V4A) 50/30 800 4 3,096 50,00 203,50
AS-50/30-1050  (fv) AS-50/30-1050E  (V4A) 50/30 1050 5 4,050 64,50 264,50
AS-50/30-1300  (fv) AS-50/30-1300E  (V4A) 50/30 1300 5 5,384 85,00
AS-50/30-1550  (fv) AS-50/30-1550E  (V4A) 50/30 1550 7 6,520 101,30
AS-50/30-1800  (fv) AS-50/30-1800E  (V4A) 50/30 1800 8 7,460 117,50
AS-50/30-2050  (fv) AS-50/30-2050E (V4A) 50/30 2050 9 8,500 139,95
AS-50/30-2300  (fv) AS-50/30-2300E  (V4A) 50/30 2300 10 9,560 150,20
AS-50/30-2550  (fv) AS-50/30-2550E  (V4A) 50/30 2550 11 10,580 160,00
AS-50/30-3050  (fv) AS-50/30-3050E  (V4A) 50/30 3050 13 11,682 170,00 755,00
AS-50/30-6070  (fv) AS-50/30-6070E  (V4A) 50/30 6070 25 23,202 303,00 1.389,00
Anchor channels bent according to customer specifications on request.
The goods must be inspected for function by the customer as part of an incoming goods inspection.
 BGW-Bohr GmbH – 97854 Steinfeld – Tel. 09359/90950 – info@bgw-bohr.de – Fax.09359/1640 – www.bgw-bohr.de  - 28/08/25
           Anchor channels
10
BGW anchor channels (AS)-52/34,-53/34 hot rolled
Rail channel sealed with soft, easily removable foam filling. 06/24 (11/21)
with European Technical Approval ETA-16/0387
ETA approval Anchor channels with screws:
English Version: https://www.BGW-bohr.de/pdf/ETA-Zulassung-Englisch-2017.pdf
AS-52/34
Pictures manufacturer tensile tests: https://www.bgw-bohr.de/pdf/Ankerschienen_Testversuche.pdf
Article no.
Profile
Length
mm
Quantity Weight Price €/unit
Price
€/unit
hot-dip galvanised
(fv)
Stainless steel (V4A) Anchor kg/piece fv V4A
AS-52/34-150  (fv) AS-52/34-150E  (V4A) 52/34 150 2 1,092 20,00 66,00
AS-53/34-150  (fv) AS-53/34-150E  (V4A) 53/34 " " " " "
AS-52/34-200  (fv) AS-52/34-200E  (V4A) 52/34 200 2 1,376 23,00 80,50
AS-53/34-200  (fv) AS-53/34-200E  (V4A) 53/34 " " " " "
AS-52/34-250  (fv) AS-52/34-250E  (V4A) 52/34 250 2 1,661 25,50 95,00
AS-53/34-250  (fv) AS-53/34-250E  (V4A) 53/34 " " " " "
AS-52/34-300  (fv) AS-52/34-300E  (V4A) 52/34 300 2 1,945 28,50 109,00
AS-53/34-300  (fv) AS-53/34-300E  (V4A) 53/34 " " " " "
AS-52/34-350  (fv) AS-52/34-350E  (V4A) 52/34 350 3 2,349 36,00 131,00
AS-53/34-350  (fv) AS-53/34-350E  (V4A) 53/34 " " " " "
AS-52/34-400  (fv) AS-52/34-400E  (V4A) 52/34 400 3 2,633 39,00 145,00
AS-53/34-400  (fv) AS-53/34-400E  (V4A) 53/34 " " " " "
AS-52/34-550  (fv) AS-52/34-550E  (V4A) 52/34 550 3 3,485 48,00 188,00
AS-53/34-550  (fv) AS-53/34-550E  (V4A) 53/34 " " " " "
AS-52/34-800  (fv) AS-52/34-800E  (V4A) 52/34 800 4 5,026 67,50 265,50
AS-53/34-800  (fv) AS-53/34-800E  (V4A) 53/34 " " " " "
AS-52/34-1050  (fv) AS-52/34-1050E  (V4A) 52/34 1050 5 5,880 120,00 368,50
AS-53/34-1050  (fv) AS-53/34-1050E  (V4A) 53/34 " " " " "
AS-52/34-3050  (fv) AS-52/34-3050E  (V4A) 52/34 3050 13 16,800 265,50 1.026,00
AS-53/34-3050  (fv) AS-53/34-3050E  (V4A) 53/34 " " " " "
AS-52/34-4500  (fv) AS-52/34-4500E (V4A) 52/34 4500 13
AS-53/34-4500  (fv) AS-53/34-4500E (V4A) 53/34 " " " " "
AS-52/34-5000  (fv) AS-52/34-5000E  (V4A) 52/34 5000 13
AS-53/34-5000  (fv) AS-53/34-5000E  (V4A) 53/34 " " " " "
AS-52/34-6070  (fv) AS-52/34-6070E (V4A) 52/34 6070 25 33,600 490,00 1.957,00
AS-53/34-6070  (fv) AS-53/34-6070E (V4A) 53/34 " " " " "
Anchor channels bent according to customer specifications on request.
The goods must be inspected for function by the customer as part of an incoming goods inspection.
 BGW-Bohr GmbH – 97854 Steinfeld – Tel. 09359/90950 – info@bgw-bohr.de – Fax.09359/1640 – www.bgw-bohr.de  - 28/08/25
           Anchor channels
11
BGW anchor channels (AS)-55/42 hot-rolled    06/24 (11/21)
Rail channel sealed with soft, easily removable foam filling. with European Technical Approval ETA-16/0387
ETA approval Anchor channels with screws:
English Version: https://www.BGW-bohr.de/pdf/ETA-Zulassung-Englisch-2017.pdf
AS-55/42
Pictures manufacturer tensile tests: https://www.bgw-bohr.de/pdf/Ankerschienen_Testversuche.pdf
Article no.
Profile Length mm
Quantity Weight Price €/unit Price €/unit
hot-dip galvanised (fv) Stainless steel (V4A) Anchor kg/piece fv V4A
AS-55/42-150  (fv) AS-55/42-150E  (V4A) 55/42 150 2 1,155 23,00
AS-55/42-200  (fv) AS-55/42-200E  (V4A) 55/42 200 2 1,540 27,00
AS-55/42-250  (fv) AS-55/42-250E  (V4A) 55/42 250 2 1,925 29,50
AS-55/42-300  (fv) AS-55/42-300E  (V4A) 55/42 300 2 2,310 33,50
AS-55/42-350  (fv) AS-55/42-350E  (V4A) 55/42 350 3 2,695 38,00
AS-55/42-400  (fv) AS-55/42-400E  (V4A) 55/42 400 3 3,080 48,50
AS-55/42-550  (fv) AS-55/42-550E  (V4A) 55/42 550 3 4,235 59,00
AS-55/42-800  (fv) AS-55/42-800E  (V4A) 55/42 800 4 6,160 81,50
AS-55/42-1050  (fv) AS-55/42-1050E   (V4A) 55/42 1050 5 8,085 88,00
AS-55/42-3050  (fv) AS-55/42-3050E  (V4A) 55/42 3050 13 23,100 243,00
AS-55/42-6070  (fv) AS-55/42-6070E  (V4A) 55/42 6070 25 46,200 483,00
Anchor channels bent according to customer specifications on request.
The goods must be inspected for function by the customer as part of an incoming goods inspection.
 BGW-Bohr GmbH – 97854 Steinfeld – Tel. 09359/90950 – info@bgw-bohr.de – Fax.09359/1640 – www.bgw-bohr.de  - 28/08/25
           Anchor channels
12
BGW anchor channels (AS)-72/48 hot-rolled    06/24 (11/21)
Rail channel sealed with soft, easily removable foam filling. with European Technical Approval ETA-16/0387
ETA approval Anchor channels with screws:
English Version: https://www.BGW-bohr.de/pdf/ETA-Zulassung-Englisch-2017.pdf
AS-72/4
Pictures manufacturer tensile tests: https://www.bgw-bohr.de/pdf/Ankerschienen_Testversuche.pdf
.
Article no.
Profile
Length
mm
Quantity Weight Price €/unit Price €/unit
hot-dip galvanised (fv) Stainless steel (V4A) Anchor kg/piece fv V4A
AS-72/48-150W  (fv) AS-72/48-150WE  (V4A) 72/48 150 2 1,470 32,00 130,50
AS-72/48-200W  (fv) AS-72/48-200WE  (V4A) 72/48 200 2 1,960 36,00 156,50
AS-72/48-250W  (fv) AS-72/48-250WE  (V4A) 72/48 250 2 2,450 39,50 182,00
AS-72/48-300W  (fv) AS-72/48-300WE  (V4A) 72/48 300 2 2,940 43,50 208,00
AS-72/48-350W  (fv) AS-72/48-350WE  (V4A) 72/48 350 3 3,430 56,00 233,50
AS-72/48-400W  (fv) AS-72/48-400WE   (V4A) 72/48 400 3 3,920 60,00 283,50
AS-72/48-550W (fv) AS-72/48-550WE  (V4A) 72/48 550 3 5,390 75,00 361,00
AS-72/48-800W  (fv) AS-72/48-800WE  (V4A) 72/48 800 4 7,840 112,00 512,00
AS-72/48-1050W (fv) AS-72/48-1050WE  (V4A) 72/48 1050 5 10,290 135,50 573,50
AS-72/48-3050W (fv) AS-72/48-3050WE  (V4A) 72/48 3050 13 29,400 317,50 1.764,00
AS-72/48-6070W (fv) AS-72/48-6070WE  (V4A) 72/48 6070 25 58,800 743,00 3.281,00
Anchor channels bent according to customer specifications on request.
The goods must be inspected for function by the customer as part of an incoming goods inspection.
 BGW-Bohr GmbH – 97854 Steinfeld – Tel. 09359/90950 – info@bgw-bohr.de – Fax.09359/1640 – www.bgw-bohr.de  - 28/08/25
           Anchor channels
13
BGW anchor channels (AS)-29/20 hot-rolled, serrated
Channel closed with soft, easily removable foam filling. 04/22 (11/21)
ETA approval Anchor channels with screws:
English Version: https://www.BGW-bohr.de/pdf/ETA-Zulassung-Englisch-2017.pdf
AS-29/20
Pictures manufacturer tensile tests: https://www.bgw-bohr.de/pdf/Ankerschienen_Testversuche.pdf
Article no.
Profile
Length
mm
Quantity Weight Price €/unit Price €/unit
hot-dip galvanised (fv) Stainless steel (V4A) Anchor kg/piece fv V4A
AS-29/20-100  (fv) AS-29/20-100E  (V4A) 29/20 100 2 0,247
AS-29/20-150  (fv) AS-29/20-150E  (V4A) 29/20 150 2 0,255 10,00
AS-29/20-200  (fv) AS-29/20-200E  (V4A) 29/20 200 2 0,340 11,50
AS-29/20-250 (fv) AS-29/20-250E  (V4A) 29/20 250 2 0,425 12,50
AS-29/20-300 (fv) AS-29/20-300E (V4A) 29/20 300 2 0,510 13,50
AS-29/20-350  (fv) AS-29/20-350E  (V4A) 29/20 350 3 0,595 18,00
AS-29/20-450  (fv) AS-29/20-450E  (V4A) 29/20 450 3 0,680 19,00
AS-29/20-550  (fv) AS-29/20-550E  (V4A) 29/20 550 3 0,935 22,50
AS-29/20-850  (fv) AS-29/20-850E  (V4A) 29/20 850 4 1,360 35,50
AS-29/20-1050  (fv) AS-29/20-1050E  (V4A) 29/20 1050 5 1,785 39,50
AS-29/20-3050  (fv) AS-29/20-3050E  (V4A) 29/20 3050 13 5,100 107,50
AS-29/20-6070  (fv) AS-29/20-6070E  (V4A) 29/20 6070 25 10,200 207,00
Anchor channels bent according to customer specifications on request.
The goods must be inspected for function by the customer as part of an incoming goods inspection.
 BGW-Bohr GmbH – 97854 Steinfeld – Tel. 09359/90950 – info@bgw-bohr.de – Fax.09359/1640 – www.bgw-bohr.de  - 28/08/25
           Anchor channels
14
BGW anchor channels (AS)-38/23 hot-rolled, serrated   06/24 (11/21)
Rail channel sealed with soft, easily removable foam filling.
with European Technical Approval ETA-16/0387
ETA approval Anchor channels with screws:
English Version: https://www.BGW-bohr.de/pdf/ETA-Zulassung-Englisch-2017.pdf
AS-38/23
Pictures manufacturer tensile tests: https://www.bgw-bohr.de/pdf/Ankerschienen_Testversuche.pdf
.
Article no.
Profile
Length
mm
Quantity Weight Price €/unit Price €/unit
hot-dip galvanised (fv) Stainless steel (V4A) Anchor kg/piece fv V4A
AS-38/23-100  (fv) AS-38/23-100E  (V4A) 38/23 100 2 0,326
AS-38/23-150  (fv) AS-38/23-150E  (V4A) 38/23 150 2 0,405 14,00 47,00
AS-38/23-200  (fv) AS-38/23-200E  (V4A) 38/23 200 2 0,540 16,00 58,50
AS-38/23-250  (fv) AS-38/23-250   (V4A) 38/23 250 2 0,675 17,50 69,50
AS-38/23-300  (fv) AS-38/23-300E  (V4A) 38/23 300 2 0,810 19,50 81,00
AS-38/23-350  (fv) AS-38/23-350E  (V4A) 38/23 350 3 0,945 24,50 97,50
AS-38/23-450  (fv) AS-38/23-450E  (V4A) 38/23 450 3 1,080 36,00 108,50
AS-38/23-550  (fv) AS-38/23-550E  (V4A) 38/23 550 3 1,485 31,50 142,00
AS-38/23-850  (fv) AS-38/23-850E  (V4A) 38/23 850 4 2,160 43,50 203,00
AS-38/23-1050  (fv) AS-38/23-1050E  (V4A) 38/23 1050 5 2,835 56,00 264,50
AS-38/23-3050 (fv) AS-38/23-3050E  (V4A) 38/23 3050 13 8,100 148,00 755,00
AS-38/23-6070 (fv) AS-38/23-6070E  (V4A) 38/23 6070 25 16,200 285,50 1.389,50
Anchor channels bent according to customer specifications on request.
The goods must be inspected for function by the customer as part of an incoming goods inspection.
 BGW-Bohr GmbH – 97854 Steinfeld – Tel. 09359/90950 – info@bgw-bohr.de – Fax.09359/1640 – www.bgw-bohr.de  - 28/08/25
           Anchor channels
15
BGW anchor channels (AS)-53/34 hot-rolled, serrated  04/22 (11/21)
Rail channel sealed with soft, easily removable foam filling.
ETA approval Anchor channels with screws:
English Version: https://www.BGW-bohr.de/pdf/ETA-Zulassung-Englisch-2017.pdf
AS-53/34
Pictures manufacturer tensile tests: https://www.bgw-bohr.de/pdf/Ankerschienen_Testversuche.pdf
Article no.
Profile Length mm
Quantity Weight Price €/unit Price €/unit
hot-dip galvanised (fv) Stainless steel (V4A) Anchor kg/piece fv V4A
AS-53/34-150 (fv) AS-53/34-150E  (V4A) 53/34 150 2 0,825 20,50 129,50
AS-53/34-200 (fv) AS-53/34-200E  (V4A) 53/34 200 2 1,100 32,00 154,00
AS-53/34-250 (fv) AS-53/34-250E  (V4A) 53/34 250 2 1,375 39,50 175,50
AS-53/34-300 (fv) AS-53/34-300E  (V4A) 53/34 300 2 1,650 43,00 197,00
AS-53/34-350 (fv) AS-53/34-350E  (V4A) 53/34 350 3 1,925 56,00 251,00
AS-53/34-400 (fv) AS-53/34-400E  (V4A) 53/34 400 3 2,200 59,50 273,50
AS-53/34-550 (fv) AS-53/34-550E  (V4A) 53/34 550 3 3,025 68,50 340,50
AS-53/34-800 (fv) AS-53/34-800E  (V4A) 53/34 800 4 4,400 94,50 481,00
AS-53/34-1050 (fv) AS-53/34-1050E  (V4A) 53/34 1050 5 5,775 133,50 613,50
AS-53/34-3050 (fv) AS-53/34-3050E  (V4A) 53/34 3050 13 16,500 303,00 1.661,50
AS-53/34-6070  (fv) AS-53/34-6070E  (V4A) 53/34 6070 25 33,000 709,00 3.281,00
Anchor channels bent according to customer specifications on request.
The goods must be inspected for function by the customer as part of an incoming goods inspection.
 BGW-Bohr GmbH – 97854 Steinfeld – Tel. 09359/90950 – info@bgw-bohr.de – Fax.09359/1640 – www.bgw-bohr.de  - 28/08/25
           Anchor channels
16
BGW anchor channels (AS)-64/44 hot-rolled, serrated
             06/24 (11/21)
Rail channel sealed with soft, easily removable foam filling.
with European Technical Approval ETA-16/0387
ETA approval Anchor channels with screws:
English Version: https://www.BGW-bohr.de/pdf/ETA-Zulassung-Englisch-2017.pdf
AS-64/44
Pictures manufacturer tensile tests: https://www.bgw-bohr.de/pdf/Ankerschienen_Testversuche.pdf
Article no.
Profile
Length
mm
Quantity Weight Price €/unit Price €/unit
hot-dip galvanised (fv) Stainless steel (V4A) Anchor kg/piece fv V4A
AS-64/44-150 (fv) AS-64/44-150E  (V4A) 64/44 150 2 1,245 63,00
AS-64/44-200  (fv) AS-64/44-200E  (V4A) 64/44 200 2 1,660 70,50
AS-64/44-250 (fv) AS-64/44-250E  (V4A) 64/44 250 2 2,075 77,50
AS-64/44-300  (fv) AS-64/44-300E  (V4A) 64/44 300 2 2,490 85,00
AS-64/44-350  (fv) AS-64/44-350E  (V4A) 64/44 350 3 2,905 105,30
AS-64/44-400  (fv) AS-64/44-400E  (V4A) 64/44 400 3 3,320 114,50
AS-64/44-550  (fv) AS-64/44-550E  (V4A) 64/44 550 3 4,565 135,50
AS-64/44-800  (fv) AS-64/44-800E (V4A) 64/44 800 4 6,640 189,00
AS-64/44-1050  (fv) AS-64/44-1050E  (V4A) 64/44 1050 5 8,715 271,50
AS-64/44-3050  (fv) AS-64/44-3050E  (V4A) 64/44 3050 13 24,900 605,50
AS-64/44-6070  (fv) AS-64/44-6070E  (V4A) 64/44 6070 25 49,800 1.376,00
Anchor channels bent according to customer specifications on request.
The goods must be inspected for function by the customer as part of an incoming goods inspection.
 BGW-Bohr GmbH – 97854 Steinfeld – Tel. 09359/90950 – info@bgw-bohr.de – Fax.09359/1640 – www.bgw-bohr.de  - 28/08/25
           Anchor channels
17
BGW anchor channels (AS)-41/22 cold-rolled, serrated22 (11/21)
Rail channel sealed with soft, easily removable foam filling.
ETA approval Anchor channels with screws:
English Version: https://www.BGW-bohr.de/pdf/ETA-Zulassung-Englisch-2017.pdf
AS-41/22
Pictures manufacturer tensile tests: https://www.bgw-bohr.de/pdf/Ankerschienen_Testversuche.pdf
Article no.
Profile
Length
mm
Quantity Weight Price €/unit Price €/unit
hot-dip galvanised (fv) Stainless steel (V4A) Anchor kg/piece fv V4A
AS-41/22-100  (fv) AS-41/22-100E  (V4A) 41/22 100 2 0,230 8,50 24,00
AS-41/22-150 (fv) AS-41/22-150E  (V4A) 41/22 150 2 0,345 10,50 30,00
AS-41/22-200  (fv) AS-41/22-200E (V4A) 41/22 200 2 0,460 12,00 36,00
AS-41/22-250  (fv) AS-41/22-250E  (V4A) 41/22 250 2 0,575 13,50 42,00
AS-41/22-300  (fv) AS-41/22-300E  (V4A) 41/22 300 2 0,690 15,00 47,50
AS-41/22-350  (fv) AS-41/22-350E  (V4A) 41/22 350 3 0,805 18,50 60,00
AS-41/22-400  (fv) AS-41/22-400E  (V4A) 41/22 400 3 0,920 20,00 65,50
AS-41/22-550  (fv) AS-41/22-550E  (V4A) 41/22 550 3 1,265 24,50 82,50
AS-41/22-800  (fv) AS-41/22-800E  (V4A) 41/22 800 4 1,840 35,00 119,00
AS-41/22-1050  (fv) AS-41/22-1050E  (V4A) 41/22 1050 5 2,415 45,50 154,50
AS-41/22-3050  (fv) AS-41/22-3050E  (V4A) 41/22 3050 13 6,900 126,00 435,00
AS-41/22-6070  (fv) AS-41/22-6070E  (V4A) 41/22 6070 25 13,961 266,00 881,00
Anchor channels bent according to customer specifications on request.
The goods must be inspected for function by the customer as part of an incoming goods inspection.